Dry Creek 2008
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Michael Carlson 17 1 ALL 1 M 06:30.333 1:25:13.360
2 Jamey Yanik 144 2 ALL 2 M  06:42.407 1:27:51.530
3  Matt Green 158 3 ALL 3 M 07:03.533 1:32:28.280
4 Brian Baker 146 4 ALL 4 M 07:14.126 1:34:47.050
5 Brian Faulks 37 5 ALL 5 M 07:20.879 1:36:15.520
6 Gabriel Donaldson 30 6 ALL 6 M 07:36.625 1:39:41.790
7 Jessica Wiggins 136 1 ALL 1 F 07:39.331 1:40:17.240
8 mikael bedell 4 7 ALL 7 M 07:41.132 1:40:40.830
9 Antonio Salazar 114 8 ALL 8 M 07:41.186 1:40:41.540
10 Becky Morgan 87 2 ALL 2 F 07:49.909 1:42:35.810
11 Bryan Escobedo 35 9 ALL 9 M 07:50.727 1:42:46.520
12 Derek Derkacs 145 10 ALL 10 M 07:55.072 1:43:43.440
13 Gregg Wolff 138 11 ALL 11 M 07:55.576 1:43:50.050
14 Toby Berry 153 12 ALL 12 M 07:57.467 1:44:14.820
15 Jen Wencel 133 3 ALL 3 F 07:59.258 1:44:38.280
16 Matthew Score 115 13 ALL 13 M 08:03.207 1:45:30.010
17 Michael Gilliam 45 14 ALL 14 M 08:04.240 1:45:43.540
18 Graig Hicks 149 15 ALL 15 M 08:04.321 1:45:44.600
19 David Warnimont 131 16 ALL 16 M 08:10.119 1:47:00.560
20 Josh Kern 70 17 ALL 17 M 08:10.579 1:47:06.580
21 Cynthia Coffman 20 4 ALL 4 F 08:10.848 1:47:10.110
22 Mike ODell 95 18 ALL 18 M 08:12.562 1:47:32.560
23 Heather Haugan 51 5 ALL 5 F 08:13.656 1:47:46.890
24  Mike McKinnon 86 19 ALL 19 M 08:15.897 1:48:16.250
25 Kira Pfisterer 157 6 ALL 6 F 08:16.619 1:48:25.710
26 Kate Underwood 126 7 ALL 7 F 08:23.144 1:49:51.180
27 jason keller 66 20 ALL 20 M 08:23.230 1:49:52.310
28 Art Graves 155 21 ALL 21 M 08:25.149 1:50:17.450
29 Jason Dodge 29 22 ALL 22 M 08:27.701 1:50:50.880
30 George Karcher 65 23 ALL 23 M 08:30.024 1:51:21.320
31 Debbie Rubel 110 8 ALL 8 F 08:33.424 1:52:05.850
32 Laurel McMahan 161 9 ALL 9 F 08:33.526 1:52:07.190
33 Paul Jozwik 64 24 ALL 24 M 08:36.061 1:52:40.400
34 Leone Rusher 111 10 ALL 10 F 08:37.450 1:52:58.600
35 Nolan Riley 107 25 ALL 25 M 08:37.848 1:53:03.810
36 Justin Atkins 152 26 ALL 26 M 08:43.489 1:54:17.710
37 Lance Shelton 156 27 ALL 27 M 08:44.350 1:54:28.990
38 Eric Crawford 25 28 ALL 28 M 08:47.308 1:55:07.740
39 Alexander Grad 46 29 ALL 29 M 08:48.766 1:55:26.830
40 Scott Graves 47 30 ALL 30 M 08:51.416 1:56:01.550
41 Danielle Nestor 93 11 ALL 11 F 08:52.532 1:56:16.170
42  Dorothy Kern 28 12 ALL 12 F 08:53.024 1:56:22.610
43  Dave Jansik 61 31 ALL 31 M 08:56.828 1:57:12.450
44  Sian mooney 142 13 ALL 13 F 08:57.507 1:57:21.340
45  brandon nixon 94 32 ALL 32 M 09:02.288 1:58:23.970
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Place

OA
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

First Name Last Name

Holly
Katy
John
Frank
Richard
Tiedji
Mark
Jennifer
Deby
Cheryl
Terry
Shawn
Jennifer
lisa
Scott
Scott
Kim
D'Nae
Justine
Catherine
Claudia
Steve
Ed
Rebecca
Kim
Todd
Kent
Mike
Hoyt
Randy
Craig
Mark
Jodie
Lisa
Pam
Steve
Tara
Ashley
Kimberly
Molly
jeremy
Scott
Steve
Karla
Barbara

Finch
Daron
Benear
Stein
Wiggins
Baker
Coffman
Parks
Kumasaka
Bracht
Lee
Scott
Bury
crawford
Boren
Hurd
Hartnett
Price
Britten
Rushton
Day

Nally
Goeckner
Smackey
Cooper
Ethridge
Ness
Hartnett
Michener
Stamm
Dunham
McGahan
Dunham
Perrin
Gaona
Hodges
Martens
Benear
Moroney
Young
caldwell
Martin
Maxwell
Jones
Swanstrom
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Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon

Full Results - All
Place

Bib
38
26

7

123

137

147
21
99
72
10
75

116
15
24

59
50
104
11
112
143
89
151
119
23
36
91
49
169
122
32
85
31
100
41
53
141

88
159
16
81
82
63
125

Div
14
15
33
34
35
16
36
17
18
19
37
38
20
21
39
40
22
23
24
25
26
41
42
27
28
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
29
30
31
50
32
33
34
35
51
52
53
36
37

Division Sex Sex

ALL
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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ALL
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ALL
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Place

14
15
33
34
35
16
36
17
18
19
37
38
20
21
39
40
22
23
24
25
26
41
42
27
28
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
29
30
31
50
32
33
34
35
51
52
53
36
37

4/5/2008
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Pace
09:02.499
09:04.251
09:04.331
09:06.324
09:07.434
09:07.940
09:08.105
09:08.966
09:11.391
09:13.242
09:14.731
09:18.609
09:18.676
09:18.761
09:22.160
09:22.450
09:25.394
09:26.675
09:28.030
09:28.109
09:28.177
09:28.335
09:30.361
09:40.779
09:40.835
09:40.934
09:41.351
09:42.641
09:49.544
09:50.115
09:51.441
09:51.631
09:53.724
09:55.024
09:55.115
09:56.398
09:57.382
09:59.812
09:59.921
10:038.732
10:04.059
10:06.388
10:08.591
10:09.699
10:13.455

Clock Time
1:58:26.740
1:58:49.690
1:58:50.730
1:59:16.840
1:59:31.390
1:59:38.020
1:59:40.180
1:59:51.450
2:00:23.220
2:00:47.470
2:01:06.980
2:01:57.780
2:01:58.660
2:01:59.770
2:02:44.300
2:02:48.100
2:03:26.660
2:03:43.440
2:04:01.190
2:04:02.230
2:04:03.120
2:04:05.190
2:04:31.730
2:06:48.210
2:06:48.940
2:06:50.240
2:06:55.700
2:07:12.600
2:08:43.020
2:08:50.500
2:09:07.880
2:09:10.360
2:09:37.780
2:09:54.810
2:09:56.010
2:10:12.820
2:10:25.710
2:10:57.540
2:10:58.970
2:11:48.890
2:11:53.170
2:12:23.680
2:12:52.540
2:13:07.060
2:13:56.260
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Place
OA
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

First Name Last Name

Lynette
Renee
Katie
brooke
Beth
Jackie
Jeffrey
Greg
Douglas
Lonnie
Rob
Tonja
Gary
Nicholas
Mary
Lori
Nathaniel
Amy
Brian
Amanda
Robert
Robert
Michelle
Ranae
Jill

eric
Kalilta
Pete
Win
David
Jay

Bill
Emily
Slw
Cassandra
Wendi
Sara
Greg
Tom
Esther
Matthew
Cece
Wayne
Christy
Ryan

McDougal
Rogers
Roberts
franssen
Elroy
Maas
Spencer
Idsinga
Nelson
Kemp
Ellis
Phetmisay
Holloway
Liberti
Pritchard
George
Olson
Caywood
Anderson
Scott
Collins
Lewis
Perry
Huffer
Deakins
carlson
Ford
Ness
Apel
Kelly
Finch
Brock
Krock
Lea
Neider
Sjodin
Preske
McCulloch
Wenzel
Ogden
DelLong

Weber Morgan

Burnett
Vance
Vance
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Half Marathon

Full Results - All
Place

Bib
84
109
108
40
34
80
120
150
148
68
33
102
54
79
105
43
97
19
160
117
22
78
101
57
27
18
39
92

67
154
13
71
74
90
118
103
83
134
96
69
132
14
129
128

Div
38
39
40
41
42
43
54
55
56
57
58
44
59
60
45
46
61
47
62
48
63
64
49
50
51
65
52
66
67
68
69
70
53
54
55
56
57
71
72
58
73
59
74
60
75
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Place

38
39
40
41
42
43
54
55
56
57
58
44
59
60
45
46
61
47
62
48
63
64
49
50
51
65
52
66
67
68
69
70
53
54
55
56
57
71
72
58
73
59
74
60
75
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Division Sex Sex
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Pace
10:15.763
10:15.909
10:16.006
10:16.446
10:19.855
10:24.724
10:25.221
10:29.827
10:30.594
10:32.583
10:33.920
10:35.751
10:37.268
10:46.825
10:47.595
10:47.692
10:49.215
10:49.546
10:50.560
10:52.989
10:53.348
10:57.483
10:58.123
11:03.781
11:06.453
11:14.711
11:14.848
11:15.172
11:15.550
11:35.373
11:38.037
11:38.204
11:39.663
11:40.503
11:43.404
11:45.321
11:53.687
11:54.413
11:54.528
11:59.084
12:05.972
12:06.082
12:09.669
12:22.237
12:22.347

Clock Time
2:14:26.490
2:14:28.410
2:14:29.680
2:14:35.440
2:15:20.100
2:16:23.890
2:16:30.390
2:17:30.740
2:17:40.780
2:18:06.840
2:18:24.350
2:18:48.340
2:19:08.210
2:21:13.410
2:21:23.500
2:21:24.760
2:21:44.710
2:21:49.050
2:22:02.330
2:22:34.150
2:22:38.860
2:23:33.030
2:23:41.410
2:24:55.530
2:25:30.530
2:27:18.720
2:27:20.510
2:27:24.750
2:27:29.710
2:31:49.380
2:32:24.290
2:32:26.470
2:32:45.580
2:32:56.590
2:33:34.590
2:33:59.700
2:35:49.300
2:35:58.810
2:36:00.320
2:37:00.000
2:38:30.230
2:38:31.680
2:39:18.660
2:42:03.310
2:42:04.750
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Place

OA
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Billie
Allan
Twila
Catherine
Pam
Cynthia
Thomas
Deanna
Janice
dee
Beth
Penny
Tonya
Jen
Kimberly
Chele
Jerry
Dan
Patti
Ryan
Ken
Pam
Rick
Timothy
Mike
Konni

Leinum
Wylie
anderson
Valenti
Holtry
Hung
Rand
Brock
Beltzer
lamott
Geagan
Weymouth
Parker
Getzin
Johnson
Howell
Stewart
Lester
Blattmachr
Woodings
Voigt
Harris
Squires
Jacobson
Sadler
Hawkins
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Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon

Full Results - All
Place

Bib
76
140
2
127
55
58
106
12
5
73
42
135
98
44
62
56
124
77
8
139
130
48
121
60
113
52

Div
61
76
62
63
64
65
77
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
78
79

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

61
76
62
63
64
65
77
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
78
79
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Division Sex Sex
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Pace
12:22.850
12:23.527
12:26.273
12:39.004
12:43.800
12:57.227
12:59.737
13:01.931
13:16.127
13:17.864
13:51.025
13:51.147
13:51.299
14:01.165
16:00.060
16:16.613
16:17.311
16:24.210
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:42:11.330
2:42:20.200
2:42:56.180
2:45:42.950
2:46:45.780
2:49:41.670
2:50:14.560
2:50:43.300
2:53:49.260
2:54:12.020
3:01:26.430
3:01:28.030
3:01:30.020
3:03:39.260
3:29:36.790
3:33:13.630
3:33:22.780
3:34:53.150

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib
1 Michael Carlson 17
2 Jamey Yanik 144
3  Matt Green 158
4 Brian Baker 146
5 Brian Faulks 37

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008
Half Marathon

Top 5 - Male
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
1 ALL 1 M
2 ALL 2 M
3 ALL 3 M
4 ALL 4 M
5 ALL 5 M
4/5/2008

Pace
06:30.333
06:42.407
07:03.533
07:14.126
07:20.879

Clock Time
1:25:13.360
1:27:51.530
1:32:28.280
1:34:47.050
1:36:15.520
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Place
OA

10
15
21
23

First Name Last Name

Jessica
Becky
Jen
Cynthia
Heather

Wiggins
Morgan
Wencel
Coffman
Haugan
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Dry Creek 2008
Half Marathon
Top 5 - Female

Bib
136
87
133
20
51

Place
Div
1

abwdN

Place

Division Sex
ALL 1
ALL 2
ALL 3
ALL 4
ALL 5
4/5/2008

Sex

m T T

Pace
07:39.331
07:49.909
07:59.258
08:10.848
08:13.656

Clock Time
1:40:17.240
1:42:35.810
1:44:38.280
1:47:10.110
1:47:46.890
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Place
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First Name Last Name

Michael
Jamey
Matt
Brian
Brian
Gabriel
mikael
Antonio
Bryan
Derek
Gregg
Toby
Matthew
Michael
Graig
David
Josh
Mike
Mike
jason
Art
Jason
George
Paul
Nolan
Justin
Lance
Eric
Alexander
Scott
Dave
brandon
John
Frank
Richard
Mark
Terry
Shawn
Scott
Scott
Steve
Ed
Todd
Kent
Mike

Carlson
Yanik
Green
Baker
Faulks
Donaldson
bedell
Salazar
Escobedo
Derkacs
Wolff
Berry
Score
Gilliam
Hicks
Warnimont
Kern
ODell
McKinnon
keller
Graves
Dodge
Karcher
Jozwik
Riley
Atkins
Shelton
Crawford
Grad
Graves
Jansik
nixon
Benear
Stein
Wiggins
Coffman
Lee

Scott
Boren
Hurd
Nally
Goeckner
Ethridge
Ness
Hartnett
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Dry Creek 2008
Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

Bib
17
144
158
146
37
30
4
114
35
145
138
153
115
45
149
131
70
95
86
66
155
29
65
64
107
152
156
25
46
47
61
94

123
137
21
75
116

59
89
151
36
91
49

Place
Div
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Division Sex Sex

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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Pace
06:30.333
06:42.407
07:03.533
07:14.126
07:20.879
07:36.625
07:41.132
07:41.186
07:50.727
07:55.072
07:55.576
07:57.467
08:03.207
08:04.240
08:04.321
08:10.119
08:10.579
08:12.562
08:15.897
08:23.230
08:25.149
08:27.701
08:30.024
08:36.061
08:37.848
08:43.489
08:44.350
08:47.308
08:48.766
08:51.416
08:56.828
09:02.288
09:04.331
09:06.324
09:07.434
09:08.105
09:14.731
09:18.609
09:22.160
09:22.450
09:28.335
09:30.361
09:40.934
09:41.351
09:42.641

Clock Time
1:25:13.360
1:27:51.530
1:32:28.280
1:34:47.050
1:36:15.520
1:39:41.790
1:40:40.830
1:40:41.540
1:42:46.520
1:43:43.440
1:43:50.050
1:44:14.820
1:45:30.010
1:45:43.540
1:45:44.600
1:47:00.560
1:47:06.580
1:47:32.560
1:48:16.250
1:49:52.310
1:50:17.450
1:50:50.880
1:51:21.320
1:52:40.400
1:53:03.810
1:54:17.710
1:54:28.990
1:55:07.740
1:55:26.830
1:56:01.550
1:57:12.450
1:58:23.970
1:58:50.730
1:59:16.840
1:59:31.390
1:59:40.180
2:01:06.980
2:01:57.780
2:02:44.300
2:02:48.100
2:04:05.190
2:04:31.730
2:06:50.240
2:06:55.700
2:07:12.600
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Place

OA
74
75
76
77
81
86
87
88
97
98
99
100
101
103
104
107
109
111
112
116
118
119
120
121
122
128
129
131
133
135
137
142
152
153
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008
Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

First Name Last Name Bib

Hoyt
Randy
Craig
Mark
Steve
jeremy
Scott
Steve
Jeffrey
Greg
Douglas
Lonnie
Rob
Gary
Nicholas
Nathaniel
Brian
Robert
Robert
eric
Pete
Win
David
Jay

Bill
Greg
Tom
Matthew
Wayne
Ryan
Allan
Thomas
Jerry
Dan
Ryan
Ken
Rick
Timothy
Mike

Michener
Stamm
Dunham
McGahan
Hodges
caldwell
Martin
Maxwell
Spencer
Idsinga
Nelson
Kemp
Ellis
Holloway
Liberti
Olson
Anderson
Collins
Lewis
carlson
Ness
Apel
Kelly
Finch
Brock

McCulloch

Wenzel
DelLong
Burnett
Vance
Wylie
Rand
Stewart
Lester
Woodings
Voigt
Squires
Jacobson
Sadler

169
122
32
85
53
16
8l
82
120
150
148
68
33
54
79
97
160
22
78
18
92

67
154
13
83
134
69
14
128
140
106
124
77
139
130
121
60
113

Place

Div
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

Division Sex Sex

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Pace
09:49.544
09:50.115
09:51.441
09:51.631
09:56.398
10:04.059
10:06.388
10:08.591
10:25.221
10:29.827
10:30.594
10:32.583
10:33.920
10:37.268
10:46.825
10:49.215
10:50.560
10:53.348
10:57.483
11:14.711
11:15.172
11:15.550
11:35.373
11:38.037
11:38.204
11:54.413
11:54.528
12:05.972
12:09.669
12:22.347
12:23.527
12:59.737
16:17.311
16:24.210
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:08:43.020
2:08:50.500
2:09:07.880
2:09:10.360
2:10:12.820
2:11:53.170
2:12:23.680
2:12:52.540
2:16:30.390
2:17:30.740
2:17:40.780
2:18:06.840
2:18:24.350
2:19:08.210
2:21:13.410
2:21:44.710
2:22:02.330
2:22:38.860
2:23:33.030
2:27:18.720
2:27:24.750
2:27:29.710
2:31:49.380
2:32:24.290
2:32:26.470
2:35:58.810
2:36:00.320
2:38:30.230
2:39:18.660
2:42:04.750
2:42:20.200
2:50:14.560
3:33:22.780
3:34:53.150

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA

10
15
21
23
25
26
31
32
34
41
42
44
46
47
51
53
54
55
58
59
62
63
64
65
66
69
70
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
102
105

First Name Last Name

Jessica
Becky
Jen
Cynthia
Heather
Kira
Kate
Debbie
Laurel
Leone
Danielle
Dorothy
Sian
Holly
Katy
Tiedji
Jennifer
Deby
Cheryl
Jennifer
lisa
Kim
D'Nae
Justine
Catherine
Claudia
Rebecca
Kim
Jodie
Lisa
Pam
Tara
Ashley
Kimberly
Molly
Karla
Barbara
Lynette
Renee
Katie
brooke
Beth
Jackie
Tonja
Mary

Wiggins
Morgan
Wencel
Coffman
Haugan
Pfisterer
Underwood
Rubel
McMahan
Rusher
Nestor
Kern
maooney
Finch
Daron
Baker
Parks
Kumasaka
Bracht
Bury
crawford
Hartnett
Price
Britten
Rushton
Day
Smackey
Cooper
Dunham
Perrin
Gaona
Martens
Benear
Moroney
Young
Jones
Swanstrom
McDougal
Rogers
Roberts
franssen
Elroy
Maas
Phetmisay
Pritchard

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Bib
136
87
133
20
51
157
126
110
161
111
93
28
142
38
26
147
99
72
10
15
24
50
104
11
112
143
119
23
31
100
41
141

88
159
63
125
84
109
108
40
34
80
102
105

Place

Div
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A DDA DEADMDOWOWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNMNMDNNNNRPRPRPRPEPRERPERPEPRRELR
O WNRPOOONOOUOOPRARWNPODOO~NOOOMWNPEPOOONODOGPA, WDNEO

Division Sex Sex

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

1

© oo ~NO UL WN
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O WNPOOONOOODUORMWNPOOONOOOORAMWNRPOOONOOUGMAWDNEREO

4/5/2008

F

T T T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T T T T T

Pace
07:39.331
07:49.909
07:59.258
08:10.848
08:13.656
08:16.619
08:23.144
08:33.424
08:33.526
08:37.450
08:52.532
08:53.024
08:57.507
09:02.499
09:04.251
09:07.940
09:08.966
09:11.391
09:13.242
09:18.676
09:18.761
09:25.394
09:26.675
09:28.030
09:28.109
09:28.177
09:40.779
09:40.835
09:53.724
09:55.024
09:55.115
09:57.382
09:59.812
09:59.921
10:038.732
10:09.699
10:13.455
10:15.763
10:15.909
10:16.006
10:16.446
10:19.855
10:24.724
10:35.751
10:47.595

Clock Time
1:40:17.240
1:42:35.810
1:44:38.280
1:47:10.110
1:47:46.890
1:48:25.710
1:49:51.180
1:52:05.850
1:52:07.190
1:52:58.600
1:56:16.170
1:56:22.610
1:57:21.340
1:58:26.740
1:58:49.690
1:59:38.020
1:59:51.450
2:00:23.220
2:00:47.470
2:01:58.660
2:01:59.770
2:03:26.660
2:03:43.440
2:04:01.190
2:04:02.230
2:04:03.120
2:06:48.210
2:06:48.940
2:09:37.780
2:09:54.810
2:09:56.010
2:10:25.710
2:10:57.540
2:10:58.970
2:11:48.890
2:13:07.060
2:13:56.260
2:14:26.490
2:14:28.410
2:14:29.680
2:14:35.440
2:15:20.100
2:16:23.890
2:18:48.340
2:21:23.500
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Place
OA
106
108
110
113
114
115
117
123
124
125
126
127
130
132
134
136
138
139
140
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Lori
Amy
Amanda
Michelle
Ranae
Jill
Kalilta
Emily
Slw
Cassandra
Wendi
Sara
Esther
Cece
Christy
Billie
Twila
Catherine
Pam
Cynthia
Deanna
Janice
dee
Beth
Penny
Tonya
Jen
Kimberly
Chele
Patti
Pam
Konni

George
Caywood
Scott
Perry
Huffer
Deakins
Ford
Krock
Lea
Neider
Sjodin
Preske
Ogden

Weber Morgan

Vance
Leinum
anderson
Valenti
Holtry
Hung
Brock
Beltzer
lamott
Geagan
Weymouth
Parker
Getzin
Johnson
Howell
Blattmachr
Harris
Hawkins

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Div
43 46
19 47
117 48
101 49
57 50
27 51
39 b2
71 53
74 54
90 55
118 56
103 57
96 58
132 59
129 60
76 61
2 62
127 63
55 64
58 65
12 66
5 67
73 68
42 69
135 70
98 71
4 72
62 73
56 74
8 DNF
48 DNF
52 DNF

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
DNF
DNF
DNF

4/5/2008

Division Sex Sex

F
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Pace
10:47.692
10:49.546
10:52.989
10:58.123
11:03.781
11:06.453
11:14.848
11:39.663
11:40.503
11:43.404
11:45.321
11:53.687
11:59.084
12:06.082
12:22.237
12:22.850
12:26.273
12:39.004
12:43.800
12:57.227
13:01.931
13:16.127
13:17.864
13:51.025
13:51.147
13:51.299
14:01.165
16:00.060
16:16.613
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:21:24.760
2:21:49.050
2:22:34.150
2:23:41.410
2:24:55.530
2:25:30.530
2:27:20.510
2:32:45.580
2:32:56.590
2:33:34.590
2:33:59.700
2:35:49.300
2:37:00.000
2:38:31.680
2:42:03.310
2:42:11.330
2:42:56.180
2:45:42.950
2:46:45.780
2:49:41.670
2:50:43.300
2:53:49.260
2:54:12.020
3:01:26.430
3:01:28.030
3:01:30.020
3:03:39.260
3:29:36.790
3:33:13.630

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
138
119

144
83
48
DNF
60
55
64
143
122
133
58
86

116
108
21
52
111
70
59
38
47
115
42
29

78
76
101
95
11
71

46
117
94
80
146
106
149
17
39

First Name Last Name

Twila
Win
mikael
Janice
Ashley
John
Patti
Scott
Cheryl
Justine
Deanna
Bill
Wayne
Jennifer
jeremy
Michael
eric
Amy
Cynthia
Mark
Robert
Kim
lisa
Eric
Katy
Jill
Dorothy
Jason
Gabriel
Jodie
Craig
Rob
Beth
Bryan
Todd
Brian
Holly
Kalilta
brooke
Pam
Beth
Lori

Jen
Michael
Alexander

anderson
Apel
bedell
Beltzer
Benear
Benear
Blattmachr
Boren
Bracht
Britten
Brock
Brock
Burnett
Bury
caldwell
Carlson
carlson
Caywood
Coffman
Coffman
Collins
Cooper
crawford
Crawford
Daron
Deakins
Kern
Dodge
Donaldson
Dunham
Dunham
Ellis
Elroy
Escobedo
Ethridge
Faulks
Finch
Ford
franssen
Gaona
Geagan
George
Getzin
Gilliam
Grad

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon
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List by Bib - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
2 62 ALL 62
3 67 ALL 67
4 7 ALL 7
5 67 ALL 67
6 33 ALL 33
7 33 ALL 33
8 DNF ALL DNF
9 39 ALL 39
10 19 ALL 19
11 24 ALL 24
12 66 ALL 66
13 70 ALL 70
14 74 ALL 74
15 20 ALL 20
16 51 ALL 51
17 1 ALL 1
18 65 ALL 65
19 47 ALL 47
20 4 ALL 4
21 36 ALL 36
22 63 ALL 63
23 28 ALL 28
24 21 ALL 21
25 28 ALL 28
26 15 ALL 15
27 51 ALL 51
28 12 ALL 12
29 22 ALL 22
30 6 ALL 6
31 29 ALL 29
32 48 ALL 48
33 58 ALL 58
34 42 ALL 42
35 9 ALL 9
36 43 ALL 43
37 5 ALL 5
38 14 ALL 14
39 52 ALL 52
40 44 ALL 41
41 31 ALL 31
42 69 ALL 69
43 46 ALL 46
4 72 ALL 72
45 14 ALL 14
46 29 ALL 29
4/5/2008

Pace
12:26.273
11:15.550
07:41.132
13:16.127
09:59.812
09:04.331
00:00.000
09:22.160
09:13.242
09:28.030
13:01.931
11:38.204
12:09.669
09:18.676
10:04.059
06:30.333
11:14.711
10:49.546
08:10.848
09:08.105
10:53.348
09:40.835
09:18.761
08:47.308
09:04.251
11:06.453
08:53.024
08:27.701
07:36.625
09:53.724
09:51.441
10:33.920
10:19.855
07:50.727
09:40.934
07:20.879
09:02.499
11:14.848
10:16.446
09:55.115
13:51.025
10:47.692
14:01.165
08:04.240
08:48.766

Clock Time
2:42:56.180
2:27:29.710
1:40:40.830
2:53:49.260
2:10:57.540
1:58:50.730

00:00.000
2:02:44.300
2:00:47.470
2:04:01.190
2:50:43.300
2:32:26.470
2:39:18.660
2:01:58.660
2:11:53.170
1:25:13.360
2:27:18.720
2:21:49.050
1:47:10.110
1:59:40.180
2:22:38.860
2:06:48.940
2:01:59.770
1:55:07.740
1:58:49.690
2:25:30.530
1:56:22.610
1:50:50.880
1:39:41.790
2:09:37.780
2:09:07.880
2:18:24.350
2:15:20.100
1:42:46.520
2:06:50.240
1:36:15.520
1:58:26.740
2:27:20.510
2:14:35.440
2:09:56.010
3:01:26.430
2:21:24.760
3:03:39.260
1:45:43.540
1:55:26.830
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Place

OA
40
DNF
73
62
23
DNF
8l
103
140
151
114
141
61
DNF
43
150
89
33
30
27
120
100
131
20
123
54
145
124
56
136
153
112
104
96
87
88
128
91
77
24
10
84
67
125
72

First Name Last Name

Scott
Pam
Mike
Kim
Heather
Konni
Steve
Gary
Pam
Chele
Ranae
Cynthia
Scott
Timothy
Dave
Kimberly
Karla
Paul
George
jason
David
Lonnie
Matthew
Josh
Emily
Deby
dee

Slw
Terry
Billie
Dan
Robert
Nicholas
Jackie
Scott
Steve
Greg
Lynette
Mark
Mike
Becky
Kimberly
Steve
Cassandra
Kent

Graves
Harris
Hartnett
Hartnett
Haugan
Hawkins
Hodges
Holloway
Holtry
Howell
Huffer
Hung
Hurd
Jacobson
Jansik
Johnson
Jones
Jozwik
Karcher
keller
Kelly
Kemp
Delong
Kern
Krock
Kumasaka
lamott
Lea

Lee
Leinum
Lester
Lewis
Liberti
Maas
Martin
Maxwell
McCulloch
McDougal
McGahan
McKinnon
Morgan
Moroney
Nally
Neider
Ness

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon
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List by Bib - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
47 30 ALL 30
48 DNF ALL DNF
49 45 ALL 45
50 22 ALL 22
51 5 ALL 5
52 DNF ALL DNF
53 50 ALL 50
54 59 ALL 59
55 64 ALL 64
56 74 ALL 74
57 50 ALL 50
58 65 ALL 65
59 40 ALL 40
60 DNF ALL DNF
61 31 ALL 31
62 73 ALL 73
63 36 ALL 36
64 24 ALL 24
65 23 ALL 23
66 20 ALL 20
67 68 ALL 68
68 57 ALL 57
69 73 ALL 73
70 17 ALL 17
71 53 ALL 53
72 18 ALL 18
73 68 ALL 68
74 54 ALL 54
75 37 ALL 37
76 61 ALL 61
77 79 ALL 79
78 64 ALL 64
79 60 ALL 60
80 43 ALL 43
81 52 ALL 52
82 53 ALL 53
83 71 ALL 71
84 38 ALL 38
85 49 ALL 49
86 19 ALL 19
87 2 ALL 2
88 34 ALL 34
89 41 ALL 41
90 55 ALL 55
91 44 ALL 44
4/5/2008

Pace
08:51.416
00:00.000
09:42.641
09:25.394
08:13.656
00:00.000
09:56.398
10:37.268
12:43.800
16:16.613
11:03.781
12:57.227
09:22.450
00:00.000
08:56.828
16:00.060
10:09.699
08:36.061
08:30.024
08:23.230
11:35.373
10:32.583
12:05.972
08:10.579
11:39.663
09:11.391
13:17.864
11:40.503
09:14.731
12:22.850
16:24.210
10:57.483
10:46.825
10:24.724
10:06.388
10:08.591
11:54.413
10:15.763
09:51.631
08:15.897
07:49.909
09:59.921
09:28.335
11:43.404
09:41.351

Clock Time
1:56:01.550

00:00.000
2:07:12.600
2:03:26.660
1:47:46.890

00:00.000
2:10:12.820
2:19:08.210
2:46:45.780
3:33:13.630
2:24:55.530
2:49:41.670
2:02:48.100

00:00.000
1:57:12.450
3:29:36.790
2:13:07.060
1:52:40.400
1:51:21.320
1:49:52.310
2:31:49.380
2:18:06.840
2:38:30.230
1:47:06.580
2:32:45.580
2:00:23.220
2:54:12.020
2:32:56.590
2:01:06.980
2:42:11.330
3:34:53.150
2:23:33.030
2:21:13.410
2:16:23.890
2:12:23.680
2:12:52.540
2:35:58.810
2:14:26.490
2:09:10.360
1:48:16.250
1:42:35.810
2:10:58.970
2:04:05.190
2:33:34.590
2:06:55.700
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Place
OA
118
41
45
22
130
107
148
53
79
113
102
127
63
105
142
35
93
92
31
34
65
DNF

16
57
110
126
69
97
DNF
75
49
152
90
26
139
135
134
DNF
19
132
15
129
147

First Name Last Name

Pete
Danielle
brandon
Mike
Esther
Nathaniel
Tonya
Jennifer
Lisa
Michelle
Tonja
Sara
D'Nae
Mary
Thomas
Nolan
Katie
Renee
Debbie
Leone
Catherine
Mike
Antonio
Matthew
Shawn
Amanda
Wendi
Rebecca
Jeffrey
Rick
Randy
Frank
Jerry
Barbara
Kate
Catherine
Ryan
Christy
Ken
David
Cece
Jen

Tom
Penny
Jessica

Ness
Nestor
nixon
ODell
Ogden
Olson
Parker
Parks
Perrin
Perry
Phetmisay
Preske
Price
Pritchard
Rand

Riley
Roberts
Rogers
Rubel
Rusher
Rushton
Sadler
Salazar
Score
Scott
Scott
Sjodin
Smackey
Spencer
Squires
Stamm
Stein
Stewart
Swanstrom
Underwood
Valenti
Vance
Vance
Voigt
Warnimont

Weber Morgan

Wencel
Wenzel
Weymouth
Wiggins

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon

List by Bib - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
92 66 ALL 66
93 11 ALL 11
94 32 ALL 32
95 18 ALL 18
96 58 ALL 58
97 61 ALL 61
98 71 ALL 71
99 17 ALL 17
100 30 ALL 30
101 49 ALL 49
102 44 ALL 44
103 57 ALL 57
104 23 ALL 23
105 45 ALL 45
106 77 ALL 77
107 25 ALL 25
108 40 ALL 40
109 39 ALL 39
110 8 ALL 8
1112 10 ALL 10
112 25 ALL 25
113 DNF ALL DNF
114 8 ALL 8
115 13 ALL 13
116 38 ALL 38
117 48 ALL 48
118 56 ALL 56
119 27 ALL 27
120 54 ALL 54
121 DNF ALL DNF
122 47 ALL 47
123 34 ALL 34
124 78 ALL 78
125 37 ALL 37
126 7 ALL 7
127 63 ALL 63
128 75 ALL 75
129 60 ALL 60
130 DNF ALL DNF
131 16 ALL 16
132 59 ALL 59
133 3 ALL 3
134 72 ALL 72
135 70 ALL 70
136 1 ALL 1
4/5/2008
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Pace
11:15.172
08:52.532
09:02.288
08:12.562
11:59.084
10:49.215
13:51.299
09:08.966
09:55.024
10:58.123
10:35.751
11:53.687
09:26.675
10:47.595
12:59.737
08:37.848
10:16.006
10:15.909
08:33.424
08:37.450
09:28.109
00:00.000
07:41.186
08:03.207
09:18.609
10:52.989
11:45.321
09:40.779
10:25.221
00:00.000
09:50.115
09:06.324
16:17.311
10:13.455
08:23.144
12:39.004
12:22.347
12:22.237
00:00.000
08:10.119
12:06.082
07:59.258
11:54.528
13:51.147
07:39.331

Clock Time
2:27:24.750
1:56:16.170
1:58:23.970
1:47:32.560
2:37:00.000
2:21:44.710
3:01:30.020
1:59:51.450
2:09:54.810
2:23:41.410
2:18:48.340
2:35:49.300
2:03:43.440
2:21:23.500
2:50:14.560
1:53:03.810
2:14:29.680
2:14:28.410
1:52:05.850
1:52:58.600
2:04:02.230

00:00.000
1:40:41.540
1:45:30.010
2:01:57.780
2:22:34.150
2:33:59.700
2:06:48.210
2:16:30.390

00:00.000
2:08:50.500
1:59:16.840
3:33:22.780
2:13:56.260
1:49:51.180
2:45:42.950
2:42:04.750
2:42:03.310

00:00.000
1:47:00.560
2:38:31.680
1:44:38.280
2:36:00.320
3:01:28.030
1:40:17.240
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Dry Creek 2008
Half Marathon

List by Bib - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
50 Richard Wiggins 137 35 ALL 35 M 09:07.434 1:59:31.390
13 Gregg Wolff 138 11 ALL 11 M 07:55.576 1:43:50.050
DNF Ryan Woodings 139 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
137 Allan Wylie 140 76 ALL 76 M 12:23.527 2:42:20.200
82 Tara Martens 141 32 ALL 32 F 09:57.382 2:10:25.710
44  Sian mooney 142 13 ALL 13 F 08:57.507 1:57:21.340
66 Claudia Day 143 26 ALL 26 F 09:28.177 2:04:03.120
2 Jamey Yanik 144 2 ALL 2 M 06:42.407 1:27:51.530
12 Derek Derkacs 145 10 ALL 10 M 07:55.072 1:43:43.440
4 Brian Baker 146 4 ALL 4 M  07:14.126 1:34:47.050
51 Tiedji Baker 147 16 ALL 16 F 09:07.940 1:59:38.020
99 Douglas Nelson 148 56 ALL 56 M 10:30.594 2:17:40.780
18 Graig Hicks 149 15 ALL 15 M 08:04.321 1:45:44.600
98 Greg Idsinga 150 55 ALL 55 M 10:29.827 2:17:30.740
68 Ed Goeckner 151 42 ALL 42 M 09:30.361 2:04:31.730
36 Justin Atkins 152 26 ALL 26 M 08:43.489 1:54:17.710
14 Toby Berry 153 12 ALL 12 M 07:57.467 1:44:14.820
121 Jay Finch 154 69 ALL 69 M  11:38.037 2:32:24.290
28 Art Graves 155 21 ALL 21 M 08:25.149 1:50:17.450
37 Lance Shelton 156 27 ALL 27 M 08:44.350 1:54:28.990
25 Kira Pfisterer 157 6 ALL 6 F 08:16.619 1:48:25.710
3 Matt Green 158 3 ALL 3 M 07:03.533 1:32:28.280
85 Molly Young 159 35 ALL 35 F 10:03.732 2:11:48.890
109 Brian Anderson 160 62 ALL 62 M 10:50.560 2:22:02.330
32 Laurel McMahan 161 9 ALL 9 F 08:33.526 1:52:07.190
74  Hoyt Michener 169 46 ALL 46 M 09:49.544 2:08:43.020
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 4/5/2008
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Place
OA
109
138
119
36

51

144
83
48
14

DNF
60
55
64

122
143
133
58
86
116

108
21
52

111
70
38
59
47
66

115

131
12
29

76
78
101
95
11
71

46
121

First Name Last Name

Brian
Twila
Win
Justin
Brian
Tiedji
mikael
Janice
Ashley
John
Toby
Patti
Scott
Cheryl
Justine
Bill
Deanna
Wayne
Jennifer
jeremy
eric
Michael
Amy
Cynthia
Mark
Robert
Kim
Eric
lisa
Katy
Claudia
Jill
Matthew
Derek
Jason
Gabriel
Craig
Jodie
Rob
Beth
Bryan
Todd
Brian
Holly
Jay

Anderson
anderson
Apel
Atkins
Baker
Baker
bedell
Beltzer
Benear
Benear
Berry
Blattmachr
Boren
Bracht
Britten
Brock
Brock
Burnett
Bury
caldwell
carlson
Carlson
Caywood
Coffman
Coffman
Collins
Cooper
Crawford
crawford
Daron
Day
Deakins
DelLong
Derkacs
Dodge
Donaldson
Dunham
Dunham
Ellis
Elroy
Escobedo
Ethridge
Faulks
Finch
Finch

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Bib
160
2
3
152
146
147

o O

153

10
11
13
12
14
15
16
18
17
19
20
21
22
23
25
24
26
143
27
69
145
29
30
32
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
154

Place
Div
62
62
67
26
4
16
7
67
33
33
12
DNF
39
19
24
70
66
74
20
51
65
1
47
4
36
63
28
28
21
15
26
51
73
10
22
6
48
29
58
42
9
43
5
14
69

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

62
62
67
26
4
16
7
67
33
33
12
DNF
39
19
24
70
66
74
20
51
65
1
47
4
36
63
28
28
21
15
26
51
73
10
22
6
48
29
58
42
9
43
5
14
69

4/5/2008

Division Sex Sex

SN2 nnnmnnnnnnssn

Pace
10:50.560
12:26.273
11:15.550
08:43.489
07:14.126
09:07.940
07:41.132
13:16.127
09:59.812
09:04.331
07:57.467
00:00.000
09:22.160
09:13.242
09:28.030
11:38.204
13:01.931
12:09.669
09:18.676
10:04.059
11:14.711
06:30.333
10:49.546
08:10.848
09:08.105
10:53.348
09:40.835
08:47.308
09:18.761
09:04.251
09:28.177
11:06.453
12:05.972
07:55.072
08:27.701
07:36.625
09:51.441
09:53.724
10:33.920
10:19.855
07:50.727
09:40.934
07:20.879
09:02.499
11:38.037

Clock Time
2:22:02.330
2:42:56.180
2:27:29.710
1:54:17.710
1:34:47.050
1:59:38.020
1:40:40.830
2:53:49.260
2:10:57.540
1:58:50.730
1:44:14.820

00:00.000
2:02:44.300
2:00:47.470
2:04:01.190
2:32:26.470
2:50:43.300
2:39:18.660
2:01:58.660
2:11:53.170
2:27:18.720
1:25:13.360
2:21:49.050
1:47:10.110
1:59:40.180
2:22:38.860
2:06:48.940
1:55:07.740
2:01:59.770
1:58:49.690
2:04:03.120
2:25:30.530
2:38:30.230
1:43:43.440
1:50:50.880
1:39:41.790
2:09:07.880
2:09:37.780
2:18:24.350
2:15:20.100
1:42:46.520
2:06:50.240
1:36:15.520
1:58:26.740
2:32:24.290
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Place
OA
117
94
80
146
106
149

17
68
39
28
40

DNF
62
73
23

DNF
18
81

103
140
151
114
141
61

98

DNF

43
150
89
33
30
27
120
100
42
20
123
54
145
124
56
136
153
112

First Name Last Name

Kalilta
brooke
Pam
Beth
Lori

Jen
Michael
Ed
Alexander
Art
Scott
Matt
Pam
Kim
Mike
Heather
Konni
Graig
Steve
Gary
Pam
Chele
Ranae
Cynthia
Scott
Greg
Timothy
Dave
Kimberly
Karla
Paul
George
jason
David
Lonnie
Dorothy
Josh
Emily
Deby
dee
Slw
Terry
Billie
Dan
Robert

Ford
franssen
Gaona
Geagan
George
Getzin
Gilliam
Goeckner
Grad
Graves
Graves
Green
Harris
Hartnett
Hartnett
Haugan
Hawkins
Hicks
Hodges
Holloway
Holtry
Howell
Huffer
Hung
Hurd
Idsinga
Jacobson
Jansik
Johnson
Jones
Jozwik
Karcher
keller
Kelly
Kemp
Kern
Kern
Krock
Kumasaka
lamott
Lea

Lee
Leinum
Lester
Lewis

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Bib
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

151
46

155
47

158
48
50
49
51
52

149
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

150
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
28
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Place
Div
52
41
31
69
46
72
14
42
29
21
30
3
DNF
22
45
5
DNF
15
50
59
64
74
50
65
40
55
DNF
31
73
36
24
23
20
68
57
12
17
53
18
68
54
37
61
79
64

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

52
41
31
69
46
72
14
42
29
21
30
3
DNF
22
45
5
DNF
15
50
59
64
74
50
65
40
55
DNF
31
73
36
24
23
20
68
57
12
17
53
18
68
54
37
61
79
64

4/5/2008

Division Sex Sex
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Pace
11:14.848
10:16.446
09:55.115
13:51.025
10:47.692
14:01.165
08:04.240
09:30.361
08:48.766
08:25.149
08:51.416
07:03.533
00:00.000
09:25.394
09:42.641
08:13.656
00:00.000
08:04.321
09:56.398
10:37.268
12:43.800
16:16.613
11:03.781
12:57.227
09:22.450
10:29.827
00:00.000
08:56.828
16:00.060
10:09.699
08:36.061
08:30.024
08:23.230
11:35.373
10:32.583
08:53.024
08:10.579
11:39.663
09:11.391
13:17.864
11:40.503
09:14.731
12:22.850
16:24.210
10:57.483

Clock Time
2:27:20.510
2:14:35.440
2:09:56.010
3:01:26.430
2:21:24.760
3:03:39.260
1:45:43.540
2:04:31.730
1:55:26.830
1:50:17.450
1:56:01.550
1:32:28.280

00:00.000
2:03:26.660
2:07:12.600
1:47:46.890

00:00.000
1:45:44.600
2:10:12.820
2:19:08.210
2:46:45.780
3:33:13.630
2:24:55.530
2:49:41.670
2:02:48.100
2:17:30.740

00:00.000
1:57:12.450
3:29:36.790
2:13:07.060
1:52:40.400
1:51:21.320
1:49:52.310
2:31:49.380
2:18:06.840
1:56:22.610
1:47:06.580
2:32:45.580
2:00:23.220
2:54:12.020
2:32:56.590
2:01:06.980
2:42:11.330
3:34:53.150
2:23:33.030
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Place
OA
104
96
82
87
88
128
91
77
24
32
74
44

10
84
67
125
99
72
118
41
45
22
130
107
148
53
79
113
25
102
127
63
105
142
35
93
92
31
34
65
DNF

16
110
57

First Name Last Name

Nicholas
Jackie
Tara
Scott
Steve
Greg
Lynette
Mark
Mike
Laurel
Hoyt
Sian
Becky
Kimberly
Steve
Cassandra
Douglas
Kent
Pete
Danielle
brandon
Mike
Esther
Nathaniel
Tonya
Jennifer
Lisa
Michelle
Kira
Tonja
Sara
D'Nae
Mary
Thomas
Nolan
Katie
Renee
Debbie
Leone
Catherine
Mike
Antonio
Matthew
Amanda
Shawn

Liberti
Maas
Martens
Martin
Maxwell
McCulloch
McDougal
McGahan
McKinnon
McMahan
Michener
mooney
Morgan
Moroney
Nally
Neider
Nelson
Ness
Ness
Nestor
nixon
ODell
Ogden
Olson
Parker
Parks
Perrin
Perry
Pfisterer
Phetmisay
Preske
Price
Pritchard
Rand
Riley
Roberts
Rogers
Rubel
Rusher
Rushton
Sadler
Salazar
Score
Scott
Scott

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon

List by Name - All
Place

Bib
79
80

141
81
82
83
84
85
86

161

169

142
87
88
89
90

148
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

157

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

117

116

Div
60
43
32
52
53
71
38
49
19

9

46

13
2
34

41
55
56
44
66
11
32
18
58
61
71
17
30
49

6

44
57
23
45
77
25
40
39

8
10
25

DNF

13
48
38

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

60
43
32
52
53
71
38
49
19
9
46
13
2
34
41
55
56
44
66
11
32
18
58
61
71
17
30
49
6
44
57
23
45
77
25
40
39
8
10
25
DNF

13

48
38

4/5/2008

Division Sex Sex
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Pace
10:46.825
10:24.724
09:57.382
10:06.388
10:08.591
11:54.413
10:15.763
09:51.631
08:15.897
08:33.526
09:49.544
08:57.507
07:49.909
09:59.921
09:28.335
11:43.404
10:30.594
09:41.351
11:15.172
08:52.532
09:02.288
08:12.562
11:59.084
10:49.215
13:51.299
09:08.966
09:55.024
10:58.123
08:16.619
10:35.751
11:53.687
09:26.675
10:47.595
12:59.737
08:37.848
10:16.006
10:15.909
08:33.424
08:37.450
09:28.109
00:00.000
07:41.186
08:03.207
10:52.989
09:18.609

Clock Time
2:21:13.410
2:16:23.890
2:10:25.710
2:12:23.680
2:12:52.540
2:35:58.810
2:14:26.490
2:09:10.360
1:48:16.250
1:52:07.190
2:08:43.020
1:57:21.340
1:42:35.810
2:10:58.970
2:04:05.190
2:33:34.590
2:17:40.780
2:06:55.700
2:27:24.750
1:56:16.170
1:58:23.970
1:47:32.560
2:37:00.000
2:21:44.710
3:01:30.020
1:59:51.450
2:09:54.810
2:23:41.410
1:48:25.710
2:18:48.340
2:35:49.300
2:03:43.440
2:21:23.500
2:50:14.560
1:53:03.810
2:14:29.680
2:14:28.410
1:52:05.850
1:52:58.600
2:04:02.230

00:00.000
1:40:41.540
1:45:30.010
2:22:34.150
2:01:57.780
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Place
OA
37
126
69
97

DNF
75
49
152
90
26
139
134
135

DNF
19
132
15
129
147

50
13
DNF
137

85

First Name Last Name

Lance
Wendi
Rebecca
Jeffrey
Rick
Randy
Frank
Jerry
Barbara
Kate
Catherine
Christy
Ryan
Ken
David
Cece
Jen
Tom
Penny
Jessica
Richard
Gregg
Ryan
Allan
Jamey
Molly

Shelton
Sjodin
Smackey
Spencer
Squires
Stamm
Stein
Stewart
Swanstrom
Underwood
Valenti
Vance
Vance
Voigt
Warnimont

Weber Morgan

Wencel
Wenzel
Weymouth
Wiggins
Wiggins
Wolff
Woodings
Wylie
Yanik
Young

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2008

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Bib
156
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
144
159

Place
Div
27
56
27
54
DNF
47
34
78
37
7
63
60
75
DNF
16
59
3
72
70
1
35
11
DNF
76
2
35

Division Sex Sex

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

27
56
27
54
DNF
47
34
78
37
7
63
60
75
DNF
16
59
3
72
70
1
35
11
DNF
76
2
35

4/5/2008
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Pace
08:44.350
11:45.321
09:40.779
10:25.221
00:00.000
09:50.115
09:06.324
16:17.311
10:13.455
08:23.144
12:39.004
12:22.237
12:22.347
00:00.000
08:10.119
12:06.082
07:59.258
11:54.528
13:51.147
07:39.331
09:07.434
07:55.576
00:00.000
12:23.527
06:42.407
10:038.732

Clock Time
1:54:28.990
2:33:59.700
2:06:48.210
2:16:30.390

00:00.000
2:08:50.500
1:59:16.840
3:33:22.780
2:13:56.260
1:49:51.180
2:45:42.950
2:42:03.310
2:42:04.750

00:00.000
1:47:00.560
2:38:31.680
1:44:38.280
2:36:00.320
3:01:28.030
1:40:17.240
1:59:31.390
1:43:50.050

00:00.000
2:42:20.200
1:27:51.530
2:11:48.890
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